425 Hanley Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63144
1-888-731-7010
STS
By BraschMKL - 3346 - 03
03Suitable Locations For Use
02Brasch Di�erence

18.3 --
-- 7.2
240v
--
--
--
--
24” MODEL1’
2’ 5.5”
12” MODEL1’
1’ 5.5”
ORDER YOUR STS IN ANY OF OUR
HIGH TEMP RESISTANT COLOR OPTIONS
STAINLESS  STEEL (SS)
BLACK SATIN  (BK Standard) WHITE (W)
BH-STS-U12-1436J 5573 1436 6.8
208v
4.3
--
5.4
--
-- --
6.1
--
8.3
BH-STS-U24-2222B 7578 2222 18.5 -- --
BH-STS-U24-2428V 8285 2428/1824 -- 8.8 10.2
BH-STS-U24-3363B 11614 3363 28.4 -- --
BH-STS-U24-3239V 11052 3239/2433 -- 11.7 13.5
BH-STS-U24-1992P
BH-STS-U24-2442P
BH-STS-U24-3041P
--